
DINING
Map #

American
5 	Bar BQ Z 261 Main St., Rear • 203-316-0278

9 	Bobby Valentine’s Sports Gallery Café Z 225 Main St.  
203-348-0010

10 	Bradford’s Grill & Tavern Z 83 Bedford St. • 203-961-9999

12 	 Brick House Bar & Grill, The Z 244 Bedford St.   
203-353-8892

13 	 Brother Jimmy’s BBQ • 112 Bedford Street • 203-504-8123

14 	 Buffalo Wild Wings Grill & Bar Z 208 Summer St.  
203-324-9453

15 	 California Pizza Kitchen Z 230 Tresser Blvd.  
203-406-0530

18 	 Cask Republic • 191 Summer St. • 203-348-2275

20 	 Charley’s Grilled Subs H STC • 203-324-7566

21 	 Chicken Now H STC • 203-425-9759

24 	 	Cosi Z 230 Tresser Blvd. • 203-324-8981

37 	 Franklin St. Works Café • 41 Franklin St. • 203-595-5211

40 	 	Garden Catering Z 235 Main St. • 203-487-0333

44 	 	Great Wraps H STC • 203-323-0008

57 	 	Lucky’s Classic Burger & Malt Shop Z 209 Bedford St. 
203-978-0268

58 	 McDonald’s Restaurant • 25 Bedford St. • 203-357-8044

59 	 McFadden’s Restaurant and Saloon Z 261 Main St.   
203-324-4448

62 	 Northern Lights Lounge • 243 Tresser Blvd. • 203-357-9555

67 	 Pita Pit Z 213 Main St. • 203-504-8585

68 	 Plan B Burger Bar Z 230 Tresser Blvd. • 203-964-8353

73 	 Sam’s American Bistro • 243 Tresser Blvd. • 203-357-9555

76 	 Seasons • 29 Bank St. • 203-324-2583

92 	 Wetzel’s Pretzels H STC • 203-324-1344

Asian
36 	 	Fin II Japanese Restaurant Z 219 Main St. • 203-359-6688

38 	 Fu Ji Z 94 Bedford St. • 203-967-8989

43 	 Great Wall Restaurant • 219 Atlantic St. • 203-327-7188

47 	 Ichiban Teriyaki House H STC • 203-327-8888

52 	 	Kotobuki Japanese Restaurant • 457 Summer St.   
203-359-4747

64 	 Panda Express H STC • 203-965-8302

65 	 PF Changs China Bistro Z 230 Tresser Blvd.  
203-363-0434

83 	 Sushi X II • 109 Atlantic St. • 203-327-5757

86 	 Tengda Asian Bistro Z 235 Bedford St. • 203-353-8005

Bakery & Coffee
28 	 DiMare Pastry Shop Downtown Z 30 Spring Street

29 	 Dunkin Donuts • 450 Main St. • 203-323-3335

56 	 Lorca • 125 Bedford St. • 203-504-2847

78 	 Starbucks H STC • 203-323-1152

79 	 Starbucks Coffee Company • 96 Broad St. • 203-975-9696
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16 Handles Frozen Yogurt Z	
Aria	
Atlantic Pizza House	
Bank Street Events	
Bar BQ Z

Bar Rosso Z

Barcelona Restaurant and Wine Bar  Z

Bartaco	
Bobby Valentine’s Sports Gallery Café Z

Bradford’s Grill & Tavern Z

Bravo N.Y. Delicatessen	
Brick House Bar & Grill, The Z

Brother Jimmy’s BBQ
Buffalo Wild Wings Grill & Bar	
California Pizza Kitchen Z

Capital Grille, The Z

Capriccio Café Z

Cask Republic	
Castle Bar & Grill Z

Charley’s Grilled Subs H

Chicken Now H

Cilantro Z

Columbus Park Trattoria Z

Coromandel	
Cosi Z

Cotto Wine Bar & Pizzeria Z

Curley’s Diner Z

Del Frisco’s Grille
DiMare Pastry Shop Downtown Z

Dunkin Donuts	
Elixir Juice Bar Z

EOS Greek Cuisine Z

F.I.S.H. Z

Fairfield Pizza Z

Fez, The
Fiesta Restaurant Z

Fin II Japanese Restaurant Z

Franklin Street Works Café	
Fu Ji Z

Funland Frozen Yogurt H

Garden Catering Z

Gastro Bar Z

Glamour Restaurant & Lounge	
Great Wall Restaurant	
Great Wraps H

Gusnova Gelato H

Hudson Grille Z

Ichiban Teriyaki House H

Jenna Marie’s Catering and Deli Z

Kati N More	
Kona Grill Z

Kotobuki Japanese Restaurant	
Landmark Square Café Z

Layla’s Falafel Z

Lola’s Mexican Kitchen	
Lorca
Lucky’s Classic Burger & Malt Shop Z

McDonald’s Restaurant	
McFadden’s Restaurant and Saloon Z

napa & co Z

Navaratna Z

Northern Lights Lounge	
Original Pappas’ Pizza Z

Panda Express H

PF Changs China Bistro Z

Picante Fresh Mexican Grill Z

Pita Pit Z

Plan B Burger Bar Z

Pure Chocolate Café & Chocolateria
Quattro Pazzi Z

Remo’s Brick Oven Pizza Company  Z

Riviera Maya Mexican Restaurant Z

Sam’s American Bistro
Sandwich Maestro, The Z

Sbarro H
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Siena Ristorante Z

Starbucks H

Starbucks Coffee Company

Subway H

Subway Sandwiches	

Subway Sandwiches Café

Sushi X II

Tacos Guadalajara

Tengda Asian Bistro Z

Tiernan’s Bar & Restaurant Z

Tigin Irish Pub Z

Tomatillo Taco Joint Z

Tropical Smoothie

Volta Gelateria Creperia Z

Wetzel’s Pretzels H

ZAZA Italian Gastrobar Z

88

87

89

92

90

91

Chocolate
69 		 Pure Chocolate Café & Chocolateria • 172 Bedford St. 

Deli
11 	 Bravo N.Y. Delicatessen • 1 Surburban Avenue  

203-487-0295

48 	 Jenna Marie’s Catering and Deli Z • 459 Summer St.  
203-977-0652

53 	 Landmark Square Café Z 4 Landmark Square, Plaza Level  
203-323-0044

74 	 	Sandwich Maestro, The Z 90 Atlantic St. • 203-325-0802

80 	 	Subway H STC • 203-359-3087

81 	 Subway Sandwiches • 116 Broad St. • 203-357-1221

82 	 Subway Sandwiches Café • 300 Atlantic St. • 203-614-8700

Diner
26 	 Curley’s Diner Z 62 West Park Pl. • 203-348-2020

Frozen Desserts
1 	 16 Handles Frozen Yogurt Z 219 Bedford St.  

203-817-0707

39 	 Funland Frozen Yogurt H STC • 203-324-0920

45 	 Gusnova Gelato H STC • 203-975-1416

Indian
23 	 Coromandel • 68 Broad St. • 203-964-1010

50 	 Kati N More • 80 Atlantic St. • 203-890-9090

61 	 Navaratna Z 133 Atlantic St. • 203-348-1070

Irish
19 	 Castle Bar & Grill Z 488 Summer St. • 203-357-9800

87 	 Tiernan’s Bar & Restaurant Z 187 Main St. • 203-353-8566

88 	 Tigin Irish Pub Z 175 Bedford St. • 203-353-8444

Italian
2 	 Aria • 1033 Washington Blvd. • 203-324-2742

3 	 Atlantic Pizza House • 221 Atlantic St. • 203-348-0729

6 	 Bar Rosso Z 30 Spring St. • 203-388-8640

17 	 Capriccio Café Z 189 Bedford St. • 203-356-9819

22 	 Columbus Park Trattoria Z 205 Main St. • 203-967-9191

25 	 Cotto Wine Bar & Pizzeria Z 51 Bank St. • 203-914-1400

33 	 Fairfield Pizza Z 87 Atlantic St. • 203-356-1500

63 	 Original Pappas’ Pizza Downtown Stamford Z  
201 Main St. • 203-324-7800

70 	 Quattro Pazzi Z 269 Bedford St. • 203-324-7000

71 	 Remo’s Brick Oven Pizza Company Z 35 Bedford St. 
203-973-0077

75 	 Sbarro H STC • 203-357-0206

77 	 Siena Ristorante Z 519 Summer St. • 203-351-0898

91 	 Volta Gelateria Creperia Z 30 Spring St.   
203-883-8841

93 	 ZAZA Italian Gastrobar Z 122 Broad St. • 203-348-2300

Juice
30 	 Elixir Juice Bar Z 500 Summer St. • 888-565-9997

90 	 Tropical Smoothie • 77 Bedford St. • 203-658-8388

Latin American
94 	 Cilantro Z 3 Landmark Square, Mezz Level

35 	 Fiesta Restaurant Z 83 Atlantic St. • 203-323-4300

42 	 Glamour Restaurant & Lounge • 84 West Park Pl.   
203-890-9399

Mediterranean
4 	Bank Street Events • 65 Bank St. • 203-325-2739

31 	 EOS Greek Cuisine Z 490 Summer St. • 203-569-6250

34 	 Fez, The • 227 Summer St. • 203-324-3391

41 	 Gastro Bar Z 74 West Park Pl. • 203-817-0392

Mexican
8 	 Bartaco • 222 Summer St. • 203-323-TACO (8226)

55 	 Lola’s Mexican Kitchen • 135 Bedford St.   
203-674-LOLA (5652)

66 	 Picante Fresh Mexican Grill Z 148 Bedford St.   
203-595-5490

72 	 Riviera Maya Mexican Restaurant Z 20 Summer St. • 
203-588-9400

84 	 	Tacos Guadalajara • 217 Atlantic St. • 203-324-2204

89 	 Tomatillo Taco Joint Z 114 Broad St. • 203-324-4777

Middle Eastern
54 	 Layla’s Falafel Z 245 Main St. • 203-316-9041

New American
46 	 Hudson Grille Z 128 Bedford St. • 203-883-8600

51 	 Kona Grill Z 230 Tresser Blvd. • 203-324-5700

60 	 napa & co Z 75 Broad St. • 203-353-3319

Seafood
32 	 F.I.S.H. Z 245 Bedford St. • 203-724-9300

Spanish
7 		 Barcelona Restaurant and Wine Bar Z  

222 Summer St. • 203-348-4800

Steakhouse
16 	 Capital Grille, The Z 230 Tresser Blvd. • 203-967-0000

27 	 Del Frisco’s Grille • 101 Broad Street

Z denotes seasonal outdoor dining

H STC denotes Stamford Town Center Food Court
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94 	 JP Morgan Chase Bank
95 	 Ju-Ju Beauty Salon
96 	 Justice H
97 	 Kay Jewelers H
98 	 Kids Foot Locker H
99 	 Kringle Candle H
100 	 La Jolie Salon & Spa
101 	 Landmark Convenience
102 	 Landmark Tailors & Cleaners
103 	 Lenscrafters H
104 	 Liberty Tax Service/We the People
105 	 Lids H
106 	 L’Occitane en Provence H
107 	 LOFT H
109 	 MAC H
110 	 Macy’s H
111 	 Main Street Convenience
112 	 Manpower
113 	 Mario the Tailor
114 	 Mary’s Fur
115 	 Metropolitian Dance Center
116 	 Michael Kors H
117 	 Minuteman Press
118 	 Montana for Men
120 	 Nails Hollywood H
121 	 Nailtique H
123 	 NOBU Flortist & Events
124 	 NeNe/NPH Prepaid Wireless
125 	 One Stop Insurance Agency
126 	 Pandora H
127 	 Papyrus H
128 	 Park View Variety
129 	 Payless ShoeSource
130 	 Payless ShoeSource H
131 	 Pearle Vision
132 	 Pedigree Ski Shop
133 	 People’s United Bank
134 	 Perfumania H
135 	 Pottery Barn H
136 	 R Hollander: Master Goldsmith Inc.
137 	 Rapid Press

138 	 Reflections Salon
139 	 Regina Check Cashing Corporation
140 	 Sacred Heart University Stamford 

Graduate Center
141 	 Safavieh Home & Carpet
142 	 Saks Fith Avenue OFF 5th
143 	 Salon du Soleil
144 	 Salon Shahin
145 	 Scottrade
146 	 Scout Adventure
147 	 Sema Skin Care
148 	 Serpe Brothers
149 	 Shape Up
150 	 Sheraton Stamford Hotel
151 	 Sidney Thomas Jewelers H
152 	 Sir Speedy
153 	 Six:02 H
154 	 Skin Care and Make-Up Center
155 	 Slavin’s Pharmacy
156 	 Solstice Sunglass Boutique H
214 	 Stamford Art Association
157 	 Square News
158 	 Stamford Bank and Trust
159 	 Stamford Dental Spa
160 	 Stamford Downtown  

Farmers’ Market (Seasonal)
215 	 Stamford Driving School
161 	 Stamford Family YMCA
162 	 Stamford Innovation Center
163 	 Stamford Marriott Hotel & Spa
164 	 Stamford Merchandise
165 	 Stamford News
166 	 Stamford News & Deli
167 	 Stamford Photo & News
168 	 Stamford Public Schools Offices
169 	 Star Wines & Spirits
170 	 Starion Energy
171 	 State Farm Insurance Co.
172 	 Sunglass Hut H
173 	 Sunshine Healthy Spa
174 	 Swarovski H

175 	 Sweeney Todds
176 	 Talbots H
177 	 Target
178 	 TD Ameritrade
179 	 Teavana H
180 	 Temptation H
181 	 The Art of Shaving H
182 	 The Computer Shop
183 	 The Ferguson Library, Ernest A. 

DiMattia, Jr. Main Library
184 	 the glass room
185 	 The Limited H
186 	 The Medicine Shoppe
187 	 Time Zone H
188 	 T-Mobile H
189 	 Totally Tip-Toe Nails Spa
190 	 Town Center Barber H
191 	 Town Center Dental H
192 	 Travelex Currency Services
193 	 Treasure Hunters Thrift Shop
194 	 Two Bros. Beauty Supply
195 	 U & I Deco
196 	 U.S. Army Recruiting Station
197 	 UConn Co-op Campus Bookstore
198 	 UFC Gym
199 	 University of Connecticut - Stamford
200 	 US Post Office
201 	 Vanity Studio
202 	 Verizon Wireless H
203 	 Victoria’s Secret H
204 	 Vision Consultants
205 	 Wellness Experts Massage H
206 	 Wells Fargo Bank ATM
207 	 White House Black Market H
208 	 Williams-Sonoma H
209 	 Wolfe’s Cleaners
210 	 XXI Forever H
211 	 Zara H
212 	 Zemo Men’s Store
213 	 Zumiez H
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1 	 abercrombie H
2 	 Abercrombie & Fitch H
3  	 Active H
4  	 Aeropostale H
5  	 Aerosoles H
6  	 Agora Spa at Stamford Marriott Hotel
7  	 ALDO H
8   	 All About Kids Pediatric Dentistry
9  	 American Eagle Outfitters H
10  	 Ann Taylor H
11  	 Apple H
12  	 Armani Exchange H
13  	 Army-National Guard
14  	 AT&T Mobility H
15  	 Atlantic Market
16  	 Aziza Couture
17  	 Baby GAP H
18  	 Ballet School of Stamford, The
19  	 Banana Republic H
20  	 Bank of America
21  	 bareMinerals/Bare Escentuals H
22  	 Barnes & Noble H
23  	 Bath & Body Works H
24  	 bebe H
25  	 Bedford Street Market
26  	 Boost Mobile
27  	 Bridal Suite, The
28  	 Brooks Brothers H
29  	 Brow Art 23 H
30  	 Burlington Coat Factory
31  	 C&C Market Research H
32  	 Charlotte Russe H
33  	 Chico’s H
34  	 Citibank, N.A.
35  	 Citizens Bank
36  	 City Furniture
37  	 Claire’s Boutique H
38  	 Clarks H
39  	 Coach H
40  	 Cohen’s Fashion Optical H
41  	 Computronix
42  	 Connecticut Cigar Company
43  	 Coppola Accounting & Financial Services
44 	 Courtyard by Marriott-Stamford Downtown
45 	 CVS/Caremark
46 	 Dance with Me Stamford
47 	 DataWorld
48 	 Downtown Golf
49 	 Edible Arrangements
50 	 Engel’s Furs
51 	 Enzo Clothier H
52 	 Everlasting Nails Salon
53 	 Express H
54 	 FASTSIGNS
55 	 Federal Hair Stylists II
56 	 Fenix Sportswear H
57 	 Fernando Luis Alvarez Gallery
58 	 Fernando Luis Alvarez Gallery presents  

Paco Camus Inc.
59 	 Fidelity Investments
60 	 First County Bank
61 	 Fleet Feet Sports Stamford
62 	 Flooring Source of Stamford
63 	 Foot Locker H
64 	 Footgear
65 	 Franklin Street Works
66 	 Friends Book Shop at the Ferguson Library 
67 	 FYE Music & Movies H
68 	 GameStop H
69 	 Gap H
70 	 Gap Kids H
71 	 Geox H
72 	 GNC H
73 	 GO! Calendars, Games & Toys H
74 	 Godiva Chocolatier H
75 	 Gymboree H
76 	 H & R Block
77 	 H&M H
78 	 Hair Color by Joseph
79 	 Hakky Instant Shoe Repair H
80 	 Hallmark Gold Crown H
81 	 Hand by Hand H
82 	 Happyhaha Studio
83 	 Harmony Yoga Studio
84 	 Hotel Zero Degrees
85 	 HSBC National Bank USA
86 	 Imaginations
87 	 Izet’s Leather & Shoe Repair
88 	 J. Crew H
89 	 Jackson Hewitt Tax Service
90 	 James Daniel Music, Entertainment  

A./V.& Event Lighting
91 	 Janie Lee Decorators
92 	 Johnston & Murphy H
93 	 Journeys H

Map #

Art • Music • Photography
57	 Fernando Luis Alvarez Gallery • 96 Bedford St. 
	 888-861-6791
65	 Franklin Street Works • 44 Franklin St. • 203-595-5211
67	 FYE Music & Movies H STC • 203-353-0362
82	 Happyhaha Studio • 125 Bedford St. • 203-975-9999
90	 James Daniel Music, Entertainment A./V.& Event  
	 Lighting • 125 Bedford St. • 203-969-2400
214	 Stamford Art Association • 39 Franklin St. 
	 203-325-1139

Beauty
6	 Agora Spa at Stamford Marriott Hotel 
	 243 Tresser Blvd. • 203-977-1234
21	 bareMinerals/Bare Escentuals H STC 
	 203-348-0665
23	 Bath & Body Works H STC • 203-961-9664
29	 Brow Art 23 H STC • 203-769-6545
52	 Everlasting Nails Salon • 112 Broad St. • 203-406-0426
55	 Federal Hair Stylists II • 4 Landmark Square 
	 203-348-4576
72	 GNC H STC • 203-324-7970
78	 Hair Color by Joseph • 227 Bedford St. • 203-363-2599
95	 Ju-Ju Beauty Salon • 91 Atlantic St. • 203-353-8738
100	 La Jolie Salon & Spa • 388 Summer St. • 203-327-4102
106	 L’Occitane en Provence H STC • 203-969-6434
109	 MAC H STC • 203-348-7100
118	 Montana for Men • 1 Bank St. • 203-964-1234
120	 Nails Hollywood H STC • 203-323-6245
121	 Nailtique H STC • 203-327-3301
134	 Perfumania H STC • 203-326-7992
138	 Reflections Salon • 227 Bedford St. • 203-975-0900
143	 Salon du Soleil • 43 Bank St. • 203-325-0434
144	 Salon Shahin • 66 Broad St. • 203-323-7256
147	 Sema Skin Care • 189 Bedford St. • 203-975-9025
154	 Skin Care and Make-Up Center • 227 Bedford St.  
	 203-524-0695
173	 Sunshine Healthy Spa • 217 Bedford St. • 203-585-7819
175	 Sweeney Todds • 189 Bedford St. • 203-324-6669
181	 The Art of Shaving H STC • 203-388-1311
189	 Totally Tip-Toe Nails Spa • 110 Bedford St. 
	 203-504-5889
190	 Town Center Barber H STC • 203-964-0216
194	 Two Bros. Beauty Supply • 111 Atlantic St. 
	 203-967-9207
201	 Vanity Studio • 225 Atlantic St. • 203-614-8679
205	 Wellness Experts Massage H STC • 203-351-0651

Books • Toys
22	 Barnes & Noble H STC • 203-323-1248
66	 Friends Book Shop at the Ferguson Library 
	 1 NWC (corner)  Bedford and Broad St. • 203-351-8277
73	 GO! Calendars, Games & Toys H STC • 203-324-0935
183	 The Ferguson Library, Ernest A. DiMattia, Jr. Main Library 
	 1 Public Library Plaza • 203-964-1000
197	 UConn Co-op Campus Bookstore • 1 University Pl.   
	 203-251-8544

Computer • Electronics
11	 Apple H STC • 203-658-1801
41	 Computronix • 441 Summer St. • 203-921-2665
68	 GameStop H STC • 203-325-1194
182	 The Computer Shop • 13 Spring St. • 203-200-0827

Dance
18	 Ballet School of Stamford, The • 175 Atlantic St. 
	 Old Town Hall • 203-358-8853
46	 Dance with Me Stamford • 20 Summer St.  
	 203-674-8100
115	 Metropolitian Dance Center • 105 Bedford St.  
	 203-978-0300

Dental
8	 All About Kids Pediatric Dentistry • 127 Greyrock Pl.  
	 203-323-KIDZ (5439)
159	 Stamford Dental Spa • 124 Broad St. • 203-324-7777

191	 Town Center Dental  H STC • 203-348-0300

Department Store 
30	 Burlington Coat Factory • 74 Broad St. • 203-363-0450
110	 Macy’s H 151 Broad St. • 203-964-1500
142	 Saks Fith Avenue OFF 5th H 140 Atlantic St. 
	 203-324-0935
177	 Target • 21 Broad St. • 203-388-0006

Dry Cleaning • Tailor
102	 Landmark Tailors & Cleaners • 4 Landmark Square  
	 203-348-0310
113	 Mario the Tailor • 13 Spring St. • 203-324-5177
209	 Wolfe’s Cleaners • 288 Bedford St. • 203-323-8960

Education
140	 Sacred Heart University Graduate Center - Stamford  
	 4 Landmark Square • 203-396-8241
215	 Stamford Driving School • 500 Summer St., Ste. 206
	 203-329-3030
168	 Stamford Public Schools Offices 
	 888 Washington Blvd. • 203-977-4105
199	 University of Connecticut - Stamford • 1 University Plaza 	
	 203-251-8510

Electrical Supply
170	Starion Energy • 441 Summer St. • 203-807-8053

Employment
112	 Manpower • 113 Broad St. • 203-363-7871

Eyewear • Optical
40	 Cohen’s Fashion Optical H STC • 203-359-9600
103	 Lenscrafters H STC • 203-348-2080
131	 Pearle Vision • 111 Broad St. • 203-348-3200
156	 Solstice Sunglass Boutique H STC • 203-353-8052
172	 Sunglass Hut H STC • 203-348-2348
204	 Vision Consultants • 1 Bank St. • 203-324-1606

Financial • Banking
20	 Bank of America • 1 Atlantic St. • 800-432-1000
34	 Citibank, N.A. • 15 Broad St. • 203-363-3000
35	 Citizens Bank • 1 Atlantic St. • 203-674-6743
43	 Coppola Accounting & Financial Services •  
	 441 Summer St. • 203-353-0132
59	 Fidelity Investments • 300 Atlantic St. • 800-882-8255
60	 First County Bank • 160 Atlantic St. • 203-462-4401
76	 H & R Block • 600 Summer St. • 203-359-1040
85	 HSBC National Bank USA • 7 Landmark Square •  
	 203-316-8206
89	 Jackson Hewitt Tax Service • 121 Broad St. •  
	 914-690-1040
94	 JP Morgan Chase Bank • 45 Prospect St. • 203-969-3235
104	 Liberty Tax Service / We the People • 270 Main St. 
	 203-353-8462
133	 People’s United Bank • 350 Bedford St. • 203-359-6000
139	 Regina Check Cashing Corporation • 213 Main St. 
	 203-324-9333
145	 Scottrade • 70 Atlantic St. • 203-602-7977
158	 Stamford Bank and Trust • 600 Summer St. 
	 203-969-7515
178	 TD Ameritrade • 69 Broad St. • 800-669-3900
192	 Travelex Currency Services • 107 Broad St. 
	 203-348-7726
206	 Wells Fargo Bank ATM • 400 Main St.

Florist
123	 NOBU Florist & Events • 105 Broad St. • 203-324-4370

Footwear • Shoe Repair
5	 Aerosoles H STC • 203-358-4757
7	 ALDO H STC • 203-359-1954
10	 Ann Taylor H STC • 203-359-1616
38	 Clarks H STC • 203-357-0891
63	 Foot Locker H STC • 203-328-7519
64	 Footgear • 103 Atlantic St. • 203-324-4863
227	 Geox H STC • 203-969-6402
79	 Hakky Instant Shoe Repair H STC • 203-348-7088
87		  Izet’s Leather & Shoe Repair • 60 Atlantic St. 

	 203-323-0319
92	 Johnston & Murphy H STC • 203-964-1331
98	 Kids Foot Locker H STC • 203-316-9101
129	 Payless ShoeSource • 55 Bedford St. • 203-323-2146
130	 Payless ShoeSource H STC • 203-363-0195
146	 Scout Adventure • 36 Atlantic St. • 203-324-7277

Formalwear • Furs
16	 Aziza Couture • 109 Bedford St. • 203-724-9444
27	 Bridal Suite, The • 95 Bedford St. • 203-964-1404
50	 Engel’s Furs • 115 Bedford St. • 203-323-3624
51	 Enzo Clothier  H STC • 203-674-5555
114	 Mary’s Fur • 163 Bedford St. • 203-967-3454
148	 Serpe Brothers • 167 Bedford St. • 203-323-1355

Gifts
49	 Edible Arrangements • 300 Main St. • 203-921-1885

74	 Godiva Chocolatier H STC • 203-357-8110
84	 Hallmark Gold Crown H STC • 203-323-7723
99	 Kringle Candle H STC • 203-517-4011
127	 Papyrus H STC • 203-975-0046
179	 Teavana H STC • 203-964-8073

Health
83	 Harmony Yoga Studio • 175 Atlantic St. 
	 Old Town Hall, Rear • 203-962-4672
161	 Stamford Family YMCA • 10 Bell St. • 203-357-7000
198	 UFC Gym • 81 Summer St. • 203-356-6300

Home
36	 City Furniture Home Decor • 61 Broad St.  
	 203-969-6440
58	 Fernando Luis Alvarez Gallery presents  
	 Paco Camus Inc. • 108 Bedford St. • 888-861-6791
62	 Flooring Source of Stamford • 503 Summer St. 
	 203-504-2802
91	 Janie Lee Decorators • 151 Bedford St. • 203-324-3000
135	 Pottery Barn H STC • 203-323-0007
141	 Safavieh Home & Carpet • 230 Atlantic St. • 203-327-4800
195	 U & I Deco • 33 Spring St. • 203-406-9746
208	 Williams-Sonoma H STC • 203-961-0977

Hotel
44	 Courtyard by Marriott - Stamford Downtown 
	 275 Summer St. • 203-358-8822
84	 Hotel Zero Degrees • 909 Washington Blvd. 
	 203-363-7900

150	 Sheraton Stamford Hotel • 700 East Main St. • 358-8400
163	 Stamford Marriott Hotel & Spa • 243 Tresser Blvd. 
	 203-357-9555

Insurance
125	 One Stop Insurance Agency • 205 Atlantic St. 
	 855-257-5440
171	 State Farm Insurance Co. • 117 Broad St. • 203-406-9570

Liquor
169	 Star Wines & Spirits • 236 Bedford St. • 203-323-7814

Market • Variety
15	 Atlantic Market • 209 Atlantic St.
25	 Bedford St. Market • 27 Bedford St. • 203-650-9828
101	 Landmark Convenience • 118 Broad St. • 203-353-8613
111	 Main St. Convenience • 199 Main St. • 203-325-1100
128	 Park View Variety • 233 Main St. • 203-323-9539
157	 Square News • 97 Atlantic St. • 203-829-5159
160	 Stamford Downtown Farmers’ Market (Seasonal) 		
	 Bedford St. at Forest St. • 203-348-5285
164	 Stamford Merchandise • 79 Atlantic St. • 203-323-3256
165	 Stamford News H STC • 203-358-4667
166	 Stamford News & Deli • 225 Atlantic St. • 203-614-8975
167	 Stamford Photo & News • 249 Bedford St. • 203-357-7116

Military
13	 Army-National Guard • 51 Bank St. • 203-323-2015
196	 U.S. Army Recruiting Station • 231 Bedford St.  
	 203-975-1114

Pharmacy
45	 CVS/Health • 11 Forest St. • 203-363-0627
155	 Slavin’s Pharmacy • 1035 Washington Blvd.  
	 203-323-2191
186	 The Medicine Shoppe • 296 Bedford St.  
	 203-433-CTRX (2879)

Phones
14	 AT&T Mobility H STC • 203-425-9709
26	 Boost Mobile • 59 Bedford St. • 203-569-7005
124	 NeNe/NPH Prepaid Wireless • 189 Bedford St. 
	 Passageway • 203-359-9137
188	 T-Mobile H STC • 203-425-9600
202	 Verizon Wireless H STC • 203-325-3282

Post Office
200	 US Post Office • 500 Summer St.

Printing • Graphics
47	 DataWorld • 262 Atlantic St. • 203-358-0077
54	 FASTSIGNS • 95 Atlantic St. • 203-348-0222
117	 Minuteman Press • 513 Summer Street • 203-327-9818
137	 Rapid Press • 555 Summer Street • 203-348-8884
152	 Sir Speedy • 15 Bank St. • 203-325-1180 

Sports • Apparel
48	 Downtown Golf • 125 Bedford St. • 203-359-GOLF (4653)
3	 Active H STC • 203-724-1015
61	 Fleet Feet Sports Stamford • 168 Bedford St. 
	 203-316-8700
132	 Pedigree Ski Shop • 350 Bedford St. • 203-324-2200

Surveys
31	 C&C Market Research H STC • 203-316-0054

Thrift
193	 Treasure Hunters Thrift Shop • 501 Summer St.  
	 203-327-7334

Tobacco
42	 Connecticut Cigar Company • 43 Bank St. • 203-425-9668
86	 Imaginations • 13 Spring St. • 203-614-8110
184	 the glass room • 79 Atlantic St. @ Kwanis Park 
 	 203-968-5214

Workspace
162	 Stamford Innovation Center • 175 Atlantic St. 
	 Old Town Hall • 203-226-8701

H STC denotes Stamford Town Center location

Accessories • Jewelry
37	 Claire’s Boutique H STC • 203-323-4483

39	 Coach H STC • 203-965-0666

81	 Hand by Hand H STC • 203-356-0299

97	 Kay Jewelers H STC • 203-325-9625

116	 Michael Kors H STC • 203-302-4140

126	 Pandora H STC • 203-965-0891

136	 R Hollander: Master Goldsmith Inc.  

	 154 Bedford St. • 203-363-2200

151	 Sidney Thomas Jewelers H STC • 203-351-1104

174	 Swarovski H STC • 203-462-3357

180	 Temptation H STC • 203-356-9488

187	 Time Zone H STC • 203-975-9095

Apparel
1	 abercrombie H STC • 203-325-8138

2	 Abercrombie & Fitch H STC • 203-323-8729

4	 Aeropostale H STC • 203-406-0172

9	 American Eagle Outfitters H STC • 203-969-0581

12	 Armani Exchange H STC • 203-358-4730

17	 Baby GAP H STC • 203-327-3448

19	 Banana Republic H STC • 203-324-6373

24	 bebe H STC • 203-977-8787

28	 Brooks Brothers H STC • 203-359-2300

32	 Charlotte Russe H STC • 203-325-3584

33	 Chico’s H STC • 203-961-9907

53	 Express H STC • 203-327-5030

56	 Fenix Sportswear H STC • 203-324-8806

69	 Gap H STC • 203-327-3448

70	 Gap Kids H STC • 203-327-3448

75	 Gymboree H STC • 203-975-1004
77	 H&M H STC • 203-357-0417
88	 J. Crew H STC • 203-406-9673
93	 Journeys H STC • 203-541-8983
96	 Justice H STC • 203-323-9652
105	 Lids H STC • 203-316-0001
107	 LOFT H STC • 203-406-9544
149	 Shape Up • 180 Bedford St. • 203-883-8787
153	 Six:02 H STC • 203-325-0897
176	 Talbots H STC • 203-356-1264
185	 The Limited H STC • 203-921-1670
203	 Victoria’s Secret H STC • 203-325-3060
207	 White House Black Market H STC • 203-965-0559
210	 XXI Forever H STC • 203-406-9805
211	 Zara H STC • 203-353-1920
212	 Zemo Men’s Store • 242 Bedford St. • 203-323-0201
213	 Zumiez H STC • 203-324-4329

203.348.5285 • www.stamford-downtown.com
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Avon Theatre Film Center
272 Bedford Street
203-661-0321

Bow Tie Cinemas
Landmark 9
5 Landmark Square
203-323-5036

Bow Tie Cimemas 
Majestic 6
118 Summer Street 
203-323-1690

The Palace Theater
61 Atlantic Street 
203-325-4466
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